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Notification of Storage of Genetically Modified Organisms 
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 Receipt number1) 04-01 

Person in charge of 
the experiment 

Name of the 
organization and 

department 
XX University, Graduate School XX Department XX Laboratory 

Title Assistant 

Name(print and 
signature) Koukido Hanako 

 

Species of a genetically 
modified organism Introduced trait Number of lines 

and organism Storage place 
Classification 

of containment 
measures 

Organization 
and name of 
the person in 

charge of 
storage2) 

1 

E. coli of the family 
Enterobacteriaceae 

XXX enzyme- 
expressing gene 

200µl×5 XXXX Room P1 JASRI 
XX 

Department 
XX Taro 

2 

      

3 

      

4 

      

5 

      

6 

      

7 

      

* Notes for completing the form 
1) “Receipt Number” is the number that was issued by the Safety Office when an Application for Approval of a  
 Genetic Modification Experiment was submitted. 
2) As a general rule, only a full-time staff member of JASRI who has been approved as a worker on the relevant experiment 

can be “a person in charge of storage” of genetically modified organisms. 
 

As a general rule, only full-time staff of JASRI who have been 
approved as workers of the relevant experiment can be “a person
 in charge of storage”of genetically modified organisms. 

If the genetically modified organisms are still stored at JASRI
 facility (Biomedical Imaging Center etc.) after completion of
 the experiment, submit this document as well. 


